Date
3/5/2014
3/6/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/10/2014
3/14/2014
3/14/2014
3/14/2014
3/16/2014
3/17/2014
3/17/2014
3/18/2014
3/18/2014
3/26/2014
3/27/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014

Employee Name
David Hartkop
David Collins
Tabitha Davis
Krystalyn Miles
Jan Reed
Jessica Casados
Rich Poll
Michelle Stitt
Bobbie Baerg
Peggy Bilger
Michael "Thad" Stelter
Tracey Overton
Heather Wilder
Erin Murphy
Rachel Bolt
Ruth Mondragon

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF MARCH 2014

Department
Community Relations
Facilities
Sp. Coll. & Museum Svcs
Pueblo West
Circulation
Tech Svcs & Coll. Develop.
Tech Svcs & Coll. Develop.
Finance
Pueblo West
Tech Svcs & Coll. Develop.
Circulation
Tech Svcs & Coll. Develop.
Pueblo West
Youth Services
Reference & Readers Advisory
Finance

Catherine Gates Shepherd Sp. Coll. & Museum Svcs

Position
E-Marketing Coordinator
Facilities Specialist
Clerk Il
Materials Handling Technician
Clerk Il
ILL Assistant
Librarian
Accounting Specialist
Clerk |
Technical Services Specialist

Customer Service Representative

Technical Services Assistant
Materials Handling Technician
Clerk 11

Materials Handling Technician
Accountant

Museum & Sp. Coll. Coordinator

Action
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Performance Review
Job Reclassification
Performance Review
Job Reclassification
Performance Review
Job Reclassification
Promotion
Temporary increased hours
New Hire
Performance Review
New Hire
Performance Review
New Hire



