PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES

MONTH OF MARCH 2014

Date	Employee Name	Department	Position	Action
3/5/2014	David Hartkop	Community Relations	E-Marketing Coordinator	Performance Review
3/6/2014	David Collins	Facilities	Facilities Specialist	Voluntary Termination
3/9/2014	Tabitha Davis	Sp. Coll. & Museum Svcs	Clerk III	Performance Review
3/9/2014	Krystalyn Miles	Pueblo West	Materials Handling Technician	Voluntary Termination
3/10/2014	Jan Reed	Circulation	Clerk III	Performance Review
3/14/2014	Jessica Casados	Tech Svcs & Coll. Develop.	ILL Assistant	Job Reclassification
3/14/2014	Rich Poll	Tech Svcs & Coll. Develop.	Librarian	Performance Review
3/14/2014	Michelle Stitt	Finance	Accounting Specialist	Job Reclassification
3/16/2014	Bobbie Baerg	Pueblo West	Clerk I	Performance Review
3/17/2014	Peggy Bilger	Tech Svcs & Coll. Develop.	Technical Services Specialist	Job Reclassification
3/17/2014	Michael "Thad" Stelter	Circulation	Customer Service Representative	Promotion
3/18/2014	Tracey Overton	Tech Svcs & Coll. Develop.	Technical Services Assistant	Temporary increased hours
3/18/2014	Heather Wilder	Pueblo West	Materials Handling Technician	New Hire
3/26/2014	Erin Murphy	Youth Services	Clerk II	Performance Review
3/27/2014	Rachel Bolt	Reference & Readers Advisory	Materials Handling Technician	New Hire
3/31/2014	Ruth Mondragon	Finance	Accountant	Performance Review
3/31/2014	Catherine Gates Shephero	Sp. Coll. & Museum Svcs	Museum & Sp. Coll. Coordinator	New Hire